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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault BarsBeam Floor AARank

Keeley Kmieciak733
Phenom Gymnastics

9.900 9.400 9.7759.475 38.550
1 14T 7T 1 1

1

Morgan Smith751
Brandy Johnsons

9.800 9.650 9.5009.300 38.250
2 1 16T 10T 2

2

Nicolette NcNair704
Gym Max

9.750 9.625 9.6509.175 38.200
3T 2 23T 2T 3

3

Hanna Nordquist728
Twin City Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.6009.675 38.025
24 23T 1 4T 4T

4T

Stacie Webb705
Gym Max

9.600 9.400 9.4259.600 38.025
7T 14T 2 17T 4T

4T

Amanda Kowalski732
Perfection

9.700 9.225 9.5509.500 37.975
5 32 6 7T 6

6

Kathryn Kluz731
Oakland Gymnastics

9.600 9.375 9.5259.350 37.850
7T 22 13T 9 7

7

Ashlyn Broussard720
WOGA

9.425 9.500 9.3759.525 37.825
22T 7T 3T 27T 8

8

Sarah Lyons715
Aerial - TX

9.525 9.550 9.4259.125 37.625
12T 3T 27 17T 9

9

Brittany Stover734
Southern IN

9.625 9.350 9.2759.350 37.600
6 23T 13T 38 10T

10T

Charly Santagado754
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.550 9.5009.100 37.600
16T 3T 28T 10T 10T

10T

Stephanie Miceli740
Gold Medal Hunt

9.500 9.525 9.0759.475 37.575
15 6 7T 50 12

12

Amanda Wellick730
Legacy Elite IL

9.750 8.800 9.6509.350 37.550
3T 47T 13T 2T 13T

13T

Amber Takara709
Auburn

9.525 9.400 9.4759.150 37.550
12T 14T 26 14T 13T

13T

M'rcy Matsunami726
Premier - NE

9.450 9.500 9.1509.425 37.525
16T 7T 9T 45T 15

15

Mitzi Unda-Sosa721
WOGA

9.525 9.425 9.4759.050 37.475
12T 12T 33T 14T 16

16

Taylor Alotta746
Parkettes

9.150 9.500 9.5009.250 37.400
35T 7T 19T 10T 17T

17T

Racquel Chavez719
Stars Houston

9.350 9.325 9.3009.425 37.400
25T 28T 9T 32T 17T

17T

Rachel Henderson718
Mat Trotters

9.450 9.300 9.5009.075 37.325
16T 30T 31T 10T 19

19

Heather Foley727
Salto

9.325 9.025 9.3259.525 37.200
27T 39T 3T 31 20

20

Madeline Hanley747
Parkettes

9.100 9.350 9.4259.300 37.175
39 23T 16T 17T 21T

21T

ontrol
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Cassie Benning702
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.400 9.4009.025 37.175
25T 14T 37T 21T 21T

21T

Arlyn Amor729
Gedderts Twistars

9.600 8.775 9.5759.175 37.125
7* 49 23T 6 23T

23T

Danielle McNair703
Gym Max

9.600 8.825 9.4259.275 37.125
7* 46 18 17T 23T

23T

Lisa Burt750
Ace Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.4009.525 37.075
34 43 3T 21T 25

25

Sarah Marquez701
Airborne Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.4009.050 37.050
33 23T 33T 21T 26

26

Caroline Ellingboe725
North Shore - MN

9.025 9.400 9.3009.225 36.950
43T 14T 22 32T 27

27

Bailey Walker722
Classic Gym

9.450 8.925 9.4009.100 36.875
16T 44 28T 21T 28

28

Elyse Shenberger743
ASAP

9.150 9.550 9.6008.550 36.850
35T 3T 50 4T 29

29

Brittany Wenzel735
Universal Gymnasts

9.575 9.000 9.4008.850 36.825
11 42 43 21T 30

30

Gabriela Lopez-Castro707
Arizona Sunrays

8.925 9.300 9.1759.375 36.775
47T 30T 12 43T 31

31

Alie Glover753
Gym Plus

9.450 8.750 9.1509.400 36.750
16T 50 11 45T 32

32

Alix Faden739
Gold Medal Hunt

9.125 9.100 9.1759.250 36.650
38 37T 19T 43T 33

33

Kyra Trowbridge745
Paragon VA

9.425 9.175 9.3758.650 36.625
22T 33T 47 27T 34T

34T

Nicole Pearson748
Silvias

9.325 9.100 9.3008.900 36.625
27T 37T 41T 32T 34T

34T

Jubilee Sappington710
FlightSchool

8.950 9.450 9.1259.075 36.600
46 10T 31T 48 36

36

Abigail Griswold737
Daggetts

9.075 9.025 9.3759.050 36.525
40T 39T 33T 27T 37

37

Jordan Widener712
Leading Edge

8.850 9.400 9.4508.750 36.450
50T 14T 46 16 38T

38T

Katrina Carpenter744
Frederick Gymnastics

9.325 9.325 9.4008.400 36.450
27T 28T 51 21T 38T

38T

Karlee Teet717
CGI

9.075 9.025 9.1509.175 36.425
40T 39T 23T 45T 40

40

Destiny Ezell757
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.400 9.2008.600 36.350
35T 14T 48T 41T 41

41

Lauren Johnson752
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.3008.225 36.325
16T 23T 52 32T 42

42
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Heather Elswick716
Capital - TX

9.075 9.175 8.8759.100 36.225
40T 33T 28T 53 43

43

Risa Perez706
Gymcats

8.900 8.875 9.5508.800 36.125
49 45 45 7T 44

44

Ryann Anderson755
Southeastern

9.000 9.125 9.0008.825 35.950
45 36 44 51 45

45

Catarina Broccoli738
Dearys

8.825 8.800 9.3009.000 35.925
52T 47T 39 32T 46

46

Kelsey Kopec756
Ultimate - GA

9.275 9.450 9.3757.800 35.900
31T 10T 55 27T 47

47

Sarah Peterson742
New Image

9.025 8.650 8.9509.250 35.875
43T 52 19T 52 48

48

Marissa Morus749
X-CEL

9.275 9.400 9.2257.850 35.750
31T 14T 54 39T 49

49

Emily Bolton713
Mid-Columbia

9.300 8.050 9.3009.025 35.675
30 55 37T 32T 50

50

Allie Salas723
Edge Riverside

8.925 8.725 9.2008.600 35.450
47T 51 48T 41T 51

51

Stefany Bryan714
Seattle

8.850 8.325 8.4508.950 34.575
50T 54 40 56 52

52

Emily Nagy741
Gymnastics Village

8.400 8.000 9.1009.050 34.550
56 56 33T 49 53

53

Sheree Romesburg724
Mercury

8.825 7.275 9.2258.900 34.225
52T 57 41T 39T 54

54

Kaili Akeo711
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.775 8.550 8.8258.025 34.175
54 53 53 54 55

55

Haily Luong708
Auburn

8.725 9.150 8.5007.500 33.875
55 35 56 55 56

56

Maggie Dunn736
Ace

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
57 12T 57 57 57

57


